Timken  EE127095/127135
tapered roller bearings
With  over  10170  full-service  stores,  our  Timken
EE127095/127135 tapered roller bearings inventory is extensive
and our parts are priced right. within 24 hours. This helps
you  130  Bore  Diameter  (mm)  maximize  your  productivity  by
saving time and your hard-earned dollars.
Bore Diameter (mm) 130
Width (mm) 135
d 130 mm
A 140 mm
B 135 mm
H 180 mm
H1 80 mm
H2 354 mm
J 480 mm
L 600 mm
N 40 mm
N1 55 mm
S 54 mm
Bolt (G) M33